используется по всему миру.) 

5. Hurry up, kids! It’s … (near/nearly) midnight. (Поторопитесь, дети! Уже почти 

полночь.) 

Задание 2.5 Найдите в колонке справа эквивалент числительных в левой колонке. 

1. 18th 

2. 1999 

3. 0.87 

4. 50000 

5. 555 

a) Fifty thousand 

b) Five hundred fifty-five 

c) Nineteen ninety-nine 

d) The eighteenth 

e) Naught point eight seven  

Задание 2.6 Раскройте скобки, употребляя глаголы в Present Perfect или Past 

Simple. 

1. Helen speaks French so well because she (to live) in France. 2. She (to live) there last